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Rio Tinto Jólamót
Hafnarfjörður, 9.12.2023

Sundgrein 21 kvenna, 50m flugsund Opinn
09.12.2023 - 13:37 Úrslitalistar
Stig: FINA 2021

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig

Opinn

1. Birgitta Ingólfsdóttir 05 SH 29.42 569
2. Dagbjörg Hlíf Ólafsdóttir 05 SH 30.29 521
3. Katja Lilja Andriysdóttir 06 SH 31.54 461
4. Katrín Ósk Aðalsteinsdóttir 09 SH 32.14 436
5. Dagmar Arna Sigurðardóttir 09 SH 34.15 363
6. Tinna Karen Sigurðardóttir 08 SH 34.92 340
7. Valdís Rós Þorsteinsdóttir 07 SH 35.84 314
8. Helga Sigurlaug Helgadóttir 07 SH 35.90 313
9. Elsa Diljá Lunddal Rúnarsdóttir 10 SH 35.94 312

10. Ninja Ýr Logadóttir 09 SH 37.57 273
11. Ema Austa Pratusyté 10 SH 37.94 265
12. Rebekka Rún Magnúsdóttir 08 SH 38.14 261
13. Emelía Ýr S14 Gunnarsdóttir 05 Íþróttafélagið Fjörður 38.46 254
14. Ingibjörg Þóra Stefánsdóttir 08 SH 39.76 230
15. Bríana Ósk Alvarsdóttir 12 SH 41.43 203
16. Ester Ýr Ásgerisdóttir 11 SH 42.36 190
17. Emilía Björt Magnúsdóttir 10 SH 43.12 180
18. Thelma Ösp Sveinbjörnsdóttir 10 SH 45.32 155
19. Matthilda Lilja Larsen 14 SH 46.07 148
20. Emilía Anna Jóhannsdóttir 11 SH 46.13 147
21. María Kristín Þorfinnsdóttir 11 SH 46.29 146
22. Ásta Þórey Einarsdóttir 13 SH 47.82 132
23. Camilla Silfá Sigurðardóttir 09 SH 48.10 130
24. Eva Goda Pratusyte 12 SH 49.04 122
25. Elín Helga Arnardóttir 14 SH 55.26 85
26. Yrsa Líf Oddgeirsdóttir 12 SH 56.95 78

10 ára og yngri

1. Matthilda Lilja Larsen 14 SH 46.07 148
2. Ásta Þórey Einarsdóttir 13 SH 47.82 132
3. Elín Helga Arnardóttir 14 SH 55.26 85

11 ára

1. Bríana Ósk Alvarsdóttir 12 SH 41.43 203
2. Eva Goda Pratusyte 12 SH 49.04 122
3. Yrsa Líf Oddgeirsdóttir 12 SH 56.95 78

12 ára

1. Ester Ýr Ásgerisdóttir 11 SH 42.36 190
2. Emilía Anna Jóhannsdóttir 11 SH 46.13 147
3. María Kristín Þorfinnsdóttir 11 SH 46.29 146
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Rio Tinto Jólamót
Hafnarfjörður, 9.12.2023

Sundgrein 21, kvenna, 50m flugsund

13 ára

1. Elsa Diljá Lunddal Rúnarsdóttir 10 SH 35.94 312
2. Ema Austa Pratusyté 10 SH 37.94 265
3. Emilía Björt Magnúsdóttir 10 SH 43.12 180
4. Thelma Ösp Sveinbjörnsdóttir 10 SH 45.32 155

14 ára

1. Katrín Ósk Aðalsteinsdóttir 09 SH 32.14 436
2. Dagmar Arna Sigurðardóttir 09 SH 34.15 363
3. Ninja Ýr Logadóttir 09 SH 37.57 273
4. Camilla Silfá Sigurðardóttir 09 SH 48.10 130

15 ára

1. Tinna Karen Sigurðardóttir 08 SH 34.92 340
2. Rebekka Rún Magnúsdóttir 08 SH 38.14 261
3. Ingibjörg Þóra Stefánsdóttir 08 SH 39.76 230

16 - 17 ára

1. Katja Lilja Andriysdóttir 06 SH 31.54 461
2. Valdís Rós Þorsteinsdóttir 07 SH 35.84 314
3. Helga Sigurlaug Helgadóttir 07 SH 35.90 313

18 ára og eldri

1. Birgitta Ingólfsdóttir 05 SH 29.42 569
2. Dagbjörg Hlíf Ólafsdóttir 05 SH 30.29 521
3. Emelía Ýr S14 Gunnarsdóttir 05 Íþróttafélagið Fjörður 38.46 254


